E Series
Sub-Miniature Snap-Action Switches
Back to Main Products Page
Snap-Action Switch News
Find a Rep / Distributor
Request Quotation
Ask a Question
Application Help

E61-01A is normally open.
E61-02A is normally closed.
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Select the current rating you need. Combine the corresponding Series/Prefix
number with the appropriate suffix number for the switch type, circuitry and
terminals you require. See additional note under terminals.
Example:  To order the E61-50R with 0.110" (2.79mm) QC terminals, order
an E61-80R.
Note:  0.093" (2.36mm) Quick Connect terminals are standard.
To order solder terminals add 10 to suffix.
To order 0.110" (2.79mm) QC terminals add 30 to suffix.
For PCB terminals consult factory for part numbers.
Example: The basic E61-00A becomes E61-30A for 0.110" (2.79mm) QC
terminals.
Speci f i cat ions subject to change wi thout not ice.